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—BEFIUTILR
BRI K% Bl

1 BIth4E
2 1M1 Z&4
3 UAREK
4 T iE—
4 RE—&
6 \K{EN
TIRE #  FEFRIT
ST FHE
9ILTER ITC

BRaKRF
FFIRIT
IR
FFIRIT
FPIRIT

SRR

10 fRBEEEE  Baritto
113FE X BFTC

12 8%ET LWKEFATC
13 REFPAR  FFRIT
13 HEAREAL FFRIT
1378 FH  MMUTERT
1BHHRE  FPRIT

13 SEiZH B8 #AL KRS
18 @A LK
19@EBE X HES

20 RR¥= ITC

21 SEFKE AT
22 EHMESE  TR{ERE
2 BHFEAN  94UTC

24 AR WAL
25 HAEN BREW
25 \IZ[5F  Withdraw
21 EH F OSATER
27 FAERE M MUY
29 REKEI  KINLTC
30 i MMLIATERT
31 FH LB MABE
RNEFEAEX HES

R HFARFX FHEHS

34 /\IFER BIEKRZE
34 ILARKH LK
36 FTEHBA TR{ERE
37 FHEE— ISTC

37 1 LBEE  Baritto

39 #%1F— Love ALL
39 KESHA ITC

41 BEfi— JUAT
41 mERE WILESHE
41 L@t SATES
44 REEA WARHEH
44 KHRFH WILKE
44 HAPEAN  Baritto

4 EHEE RLKFE
44 FEZEFE  Finalist

44 B[R MILKE
50 EAEHE JIlZIITC
51 TEEKRE SEAS

51 A  Baritto

51 FGE ¥ WINNER

51 FFEsR:A  3PLUS

51 REMH ITC

51 \KIEE BIEXF
51 ILNE#R BRERAS
58 ;M |/ HMLKF
58 itH F  MMLUKZF
58 KEE@E BIFAF
58 #i)1IBEAT  Love ALL
58 JIERA 3PLUS

58 FHEXR ITC

58 EH—HR ITC

58 PILEE MILKZE
58 #3H &  TEAM20S
58 FMEWE RFTC

58 SPRFRE  #LKFE
58 KEF— F-LB-1

70 #NEZ RNB
T0KE & WILEZH
70 BEFHSYT  BIEKFE
BEIEE FHEELTC
13 EHEA SAfES
73 {E R KIRE LK
3 ERWA FBIELTC
73 HEREE MEFRA
73 HEEEANE  Goosh
T3RBATEE X%

73 EBHBEN Boz

81 AATZH] Goosh

82 ERER FHMEHEK
83 {£ R REHE SEA'S

84 131E—7E  Baritto

85 thE & MUK
85 F EE+  ITC

85 ¥ AREE Love ALL
85 #JIIxXth  HLKF
85 FILAS Love ALL
85 &Hh #&  Finalist

85 AAZKE SKDY

85 KE&HX TEAM20S
85 ALt WEE

85 ANt  TEAM20S
85 SEILIRE  WILAK-Y
857 BE HES

85 MEEYF Baritto

85 BIEE HWEE

85 KBME LK

RAUb
8131.76
6174.12
4949.33
4065.88
4065.88
3072.00
2409.41
2272.00
1792.00
1696.00
1600.00
1440.00
1054.12
1054.12
1054.12
1054.12
1054.12
1016.47
992.00
746.67
640.00
602.35
602.35
560.00
448.00
448.00
405.33
40533
400.00
384.00
265.60
256.00
256.00
224.00
224.00
21333
192.00
192.00
170.67
170.67
160.00
160.00
160.00
150.59
150.59
150.59
150.59
150.59
150.59
144,00
128.00
128.00
128.00
128.00
128.00
128.00
128.00
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
106.67
106.67
106.67
96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
85.33
84.00
80.00
76.00
75.29
75.29
75.29
75.29
75.29
75.29
75.29
75.29
75.29
75.29
75.29
75.29
75.29
75.29
75.29

—WEFIUTILA

IBf K% =]
100 EJIISBA  SKDY
101 EEFRRA  MKHE
102 HARX J\FEELTC
102 KAR#E 2%
104 JRARESE  NARE-Y
104 RME ¥ 2%
106 ZAMB— 2%
107 B E—BF Avy¥a
107 8AXE FHEHE
107 ;EMEBEZ  WINNER
107 BAE—  NARE-Y
107 2% | 94UTC
107 SEILKH - SKDY
107 EEFELE  HMLKRF
107 ZFEFE  TUTAT
115 HEFREEA ARUYO
116 F#E{—%F Rough
N7IRA #  LREERE
"8 ilE B nFrUzvy
197 & TRR{EEE
120 =$F—IF ZEBER
121 FFEHFAE  Finalist
122 KA #| L&KEFATC
123§ JEE A%
124 F)IMERKEB 74VTC
124 —# fii.  Withdraw
126 {FEEEH  AHELTC
126 U BH  #ULTC
126 KEE2 ITC
129 RULEE  WLARE-Y
129 BLL#ZE  Baritto
129 %HF &  94UTC
129 XEHEE  FRTTC
129 HFRE  WLTEFRT
129 FEEER  TREERE
129 FHEE TOPIIRT
129 7% K #UXFE
129 KEME SEAS
129 #4582 KB 3PLUS
129 JIlG# 2 A%
129 JINGEBE  94UTC
129 &R #  ZIFBITC
129 /MASR—ER ITC
129 £ &EE WFTC
1294kt 1§ A¥yda
129 HFtgEth LREEZREH
129312 &E  KEREHE
129 hE #  SEAS
129 KRFER  TADIIRT
129 hFHMESE  NWAAE-Y
129 BFOEME  WINNER
129 BIIEXR BREXF
129 “#WIKE  Love ALL
129 # L50EA  KIMLTC
129 # LB 1TC
129 FMEE  ¥UTC
129 LUMEIE  1TC
129 ILA#F TOPIIRT
129 IWARKE LK
129 MAHKN BREKXF
160 JEFFEIT  H4UTC
161 FULKEE  SEA'S
162 X FBHE 2+
162 f5k Bt WINNER
164 # ETH ITC
164 BEEKX 2%
164 FEEAE  1UTC
167 FHE—EFITC
168 ZEHEE SEA'S
169 RMEEtL )1 ZIITC
170 E2MK  IIZiITC
17 BRBEE WURSR
1728 E$  WINNER
173 e FIE  Baritto
173 EER 2%
175 INFEE T TEAM20S
176 PFIEESE KAPPA TC
176 &AEA  NIIZIITC
178 # L3  JIIZIITC
179 ZFithEH  F-LIETN
180 BifMAsA#sT Tarzan
180 IEfA1Z1E Goosh
180 #f EBAEA  HEKRY77
183 it FE#  WINNER
184 FF RS = LT &R
185 ARF A ARUYO
186 EEH%NBA  WINNER
186 [RA&EE ARUYO
186 1@ & Love ALL
186 JEMEF =HI%
190 FEHE ITC
191 SBHFEE  Rough
191 TEH&E#  Goosh
193 8@ & Tarzan
194 IUA = Tarzan
195F8 % 3PLUS
195 MMAEE 2%
197 RILE— ITC
198 ififk & BURMHToR

RAVE
72.00
69.33
68.00
68.00
66.00
66.00
65.33
64.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
56.00
55.20
54.00
53.33
50.67
46.17
46.00
45.33
4433
40.00
40.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
37.65
37.65
37.65
37.65
37.65
37.65
37.65
37.65
37.65
37.65
37.65
37.65
37.65
37.65
37.65
37.65
37.65
37.65
37.65
37.65
37.65
37.65
37.65
37.65
37.65
37.65
37.65
37.65
37.65
37.65
37.65
37.00
36.25
36.00
36.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
33.40
33.00
32.80
32.60
32.00
29.33
28.24
28.24
26.67
23.75
23.75
21.25
17.33
16.00
16.00
16.00
15.88
15.67
10.00

9.41
9.41
9.41
9.41
8.00
7.06
7.06
6.67
6.50
6.00
6.00
5.50
5.33

—EFIUTILR

B K4

199 #F—EB
200 KEEA

200 TARIED
202 A%
203 FKEFHZ
203 EH KM
205 RAKR{EE
206 BAFF
206 £ 1A FEE
206 38 B

206 HEFT—
210 EF52BA
211 pHE{C
212 RN
212 EA A
212 BIEH 5
215 EHRE
216 HRREAZ
216 HHRE
216 JIl £ B

216 R 2%
216 EfERE R
216 AFEEGE
216 BARIE—
216 &R
216 KEEH
216 FRFIL
216 FZEER
216 [EEA
228 £FFFBIR
228 IR RIEE
228 KE %

228 BREFEA
228 KO Zt
228 JEERETE
234 FithiE—
234 PRIEZ

i

ITC
WINNER
74yTC
ITC

ITc
ZHEIE
NIVAK =Y
KAPPA TC
Withdraw
ZHIE
74JTC
BFTC
BFTC
WILERA
SEA’'S
3PLUS
NIVAE =Y
WINNER
SHIE
SSC
SHIE
Love ALL
WEEFATC
Goosh

RF
WINNER
TupTC

Bo'z

TupTC
NIVAK =Y
RF
NIVAK =Y
NIVAK =Y
94UTC
ITc
WEEFATC
TupTC

234 ZEE—HBITC

234 SREABAN
234 JE) 1| Ed8
234 AFFE—
240 B E]
240 RAE B
242 HE—&
243 FUKEF
243 HAEN
243 @ BA
243 {EHEH
243 IEA AR H
243 B ¥R
243 # LKA

BRHEE
BRINKS
ARUYO
wE
NziIs
WUAK =Y
=HIE
TAREEREL
Tarzan
PTG o8
SEA'S
THRERR B
T'upTC

RAUb

5.00
47
471
4.67
4.50
4.50
433
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.50
3.33
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.50
2.35
235
2.35
235
235
235
2.35
235
2.35
235
2.35
235
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.18
118
1.00
0.59
0.59
0.59
0.59
0.59
0.59
0.59

—MWEFIUTILA
IEfI K4 il

1ESHNE FEHS

2 EKEFIE MEHNX
3 RIFIAUR HRKSF
IEARE T

5 HFUWEH NIAK-Y

6 REAME BREAE
TERETH  LXF
THIE B MUK
THEILEA  BILXE
10KXEFE BRERS

11 BRBETF AHELTC
12 KEFER BILKE
12 EAEE  WLXE
12 f8kBE  #WLXFE
12 PIHGEF WmILKE
16 RAEEE  3PLUS
1THIREY BREAE
183K B FUAT
20 {RERT  KREEBRE
21 8N ¥ BESTtt

22 _=#E KNFTC
2R B  BRERAS
24 BERE  NIAE-Y
24 FRIOVXRE BREXZF
24 EHFLET SARAEHR
27 BMAXE WLXZF
27 JREEE  WLKFE
271 fEER MWLXF
21 RIEKRET BRERY
27 thxmEmE WILKFE
27 FREES #WUKZE
27 BEER B|BEWTC

34 JEEEFNX  ARUYO

35 MffFEER 4UTC

36 FHADE 2%

37 X 18
37 A &
37 BEERTF
37 EHHE
37 AAEME
37 KK B
37 # L
37 FHRE
37 FH =
37 REER
37 XREBF WILKZE
37 SFOBN%E  3PLUS

37 REAZEF WLXZE
37 ILWBE EFLTC
37 BB EIF Finalist

52 SAEEEAF  1EKRY57
53 #EJIIHfE BESTtt
54 AlhKME =HIE
55 HALEE ITC

56 FFHE ITC

57 FHE  F-LaETL
58 JIlEMEY =HIE
59 HHRHF ITC

SV TT
ARUYO
WILKE
FEEAS
INTIpN:
TIPS
SiRY17T
BIRELT(-A
BIERF

60 BEABF =HI%
61 =% 2L ITHEEERZ

62 /NUBAX#E # LA
62 #f LEF #LULTC
62 fNA =
65 FFEPE X IFREEKE
65 =4FEF Rough

67 HEHIE HFFE
67 ¥AERE  ARUYO
67 MMAREK IHEEEKE
70 HhEME  IRERREL
70 MR THEBRKES
70 #EBAE IHREBKE

KEERES

HEMTIANRR

RAVE
3456.00
3150.77
1378.46
1378.46
1088.00

938.67
787.69
7817.69
787.69
640.00
597.33
590.77
590.77
590.77
590.77
416.00
341.33
196.92
192.00
175.00
160.00
149.33
147.69
147.69
147.69
98.46
98.46
98.46
98.46
98.46
98.46
98.46
96.00
70.00
64.00
49.23
49.23
49.23
49.23
49.23
49.23
49.23
49.23
49.23
49.23
49.23
49.23
49.23
49.23
49.23
40.00
32.50
28.00
27.00
1333
12.67
10.00
9.67
7.00
5.38
3.08
3.08
3.08
2.31
231
1.54
1.54
1.54
0.77
0.77
0.77
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—BEFLITILR
BRI K%

e
FHIEGTC
BFTC
WEEFATC

13RE 1=
1156 R
3 BTEER
3 @A ARTILEL
5 \KGESN  SiAT&RAR
5 IUTFER ITC
7 FIRE— B L&A
8 BLLZE  Baritto
9 BHEEE SIATC
10 RAREA  WINNER
1MEHER WKEFATC
12 ILAEAR  #LUHERRT
13 EFEA Boz
14 FEM— Goosh
15 FEZE  Finalist
15 R
17 BT
17+ EN
17 \LBEMth Saf%ES
17 SRFAR $ATES

17 $8KFEM KMLTC
22 T3 WINNER
22 FGE #  WINNER
22 1 LBEE  Baritto
25 {REEE  Baritto
26 IBILIZEN  94UTC
26 ARERE  SKDY

26 PEHRER MOEHAH
26 FFIXEE  WINNER
30 HABZ BIFTC
31 REFR A BFFTC
32;h Et MILKZE
RE =EH  WUTHER
R FHMAFE FHEHS
RNFAEX HES
32 KAEZ WINNER

32 KEHA ITC
32 EH—H8 ITC

2 EARFE REBA
32 FEE— ISTC

32 HHEAEsh TR{ERER
32 B/f# Boz

32 HfREEYRF  Baritto
ME BE KNEES
45 AR WAL
45 i MLTTERT
45 BARFE JIIZIITC
48 EFTZA]  Goosh

W ER¥=- ITC

48 %0 B RLER
51 /\IFE# BERF

52 {£ R RHH SEA'S

53 HAEE MILESH
545X #E KAPPA TC
54 [fHE X
54 2EEM—
54 INFRE HLERE
54 AfEES  Baritto

54 {E R RRE MILKZ
54 HHFZE  Goosh

54 FARFER  HES

54 BARHE 2%

54 EHGN Bo'z

54 KEEMEB  NEC

54 \KIZR EBEXFE
54 ILIARE S5—sAT
67 KHE#AN KIMNLTC
67 EH F  SIAMKA
67 HiFth EBEXF
70 #NEZ RNB

T RBERE %

72 AEAMHE  ITC

73 HEEEME Goosh

74 BB Love ALL
74 EREE  SEAS

76 J\IRGFE  Withdraw
77 RAEE NLAE-Y
78 MAEE S—sAT
78 BNIFIER LRER{EEAR
78 FEARBEE Love ALL
78 #BRE # Ay

78 KFEEFE S5—sAT
80 & =REIE
8 ARETF EKRY77
78 JEHEBE=  WINNER

78 +JIl Bt WINNER

78 A — WINNER

78 fTEHE#  Goosh

78 AKR#E%k— 3PLUS

78 FHERE HRLRSHR
78 AR HE  MMUTHRART
78 FFxBhE  MMUTHRFT
78 #HHEL BHBE
78 FMEE  JMUTC

78 XEH—  WINNER

78 MAHKN BREXF
97 AHXH HLER
97 —#EXE Love ALL
97 IEf#18  Goosh

RAUb
2474.67
247467
1950.48
1950.48
1056.00
1056.00

975.24
94476
914.29
853.33
832.00
592.00
54857
405.33
400.00
400.00
213.33
21333
213.33
21333
213.33
192.00
192.00
192.00
182.86
152.38
152.38
152.38
152.38
128.00
124.00
121.90
121.90
121.90
121.90
121.90
121.90
121.90
121.90
121.90
121.90
121.90
121.90
114.29
112.00
112.00
112.00
106.67
106.67
106.67
99.05
96.00
92.00
91.43
91.43
91.43
91.43
91.43
91.43
91.43
91.43
91.43
91.43
91.43
91.43
91.43
85.33
85.33
85.33
80.00
76.00
73.33
69.33
68.57
68.57
64.00
63.20
60.95
60.95
60.95
60.95
60.95
60.95
60.95
60.95
60.95
60.95
60.95
60.95
60.95
60.95
60.95
60.95
60.95
60.95
60.95
58.67
58.67
58.67

—MRBEFLFIILR

IBG K4

100 /MASE
101 KEHX
101 fEKkEH
103 BHEFIHx
104 FEREE A
105 FEHEAN
105 ILABE
107 EMER
108 KiF =
108 &F
108 BiiEE
11 HFOER
111 KAEA
13 LA &
14 FECH
114 SEB—
114 A 7
17 REME
118 BFEBGE
118 LA &
120 EREIR
120 3 EF0th
120 #EARE X
120 I AT
120 Ka{@s
120 KIRFAAN
120 FEI#AMLAT
120 & #IA
120 JIEBX
120 AIRF
120 JIlHp4ER
120 {E{AfTEE
120 45 &
120 HEEH

g
'F
TEAM20S
WINNER
5—2AT
T'upTC
B’FTC
RFTC
ITC
WL SRR
)
e
WINNER
WINNER
Tarzan
Rough
LG E R
SEA'S
Goosh
WEEATC

Love ALL
Tarzan
Withdraw
FIRKF
WINNER

120 REFIE 1 3PLUS

120 E P4
120 HPEA
120 HBEH
120 iFA 12
120 BRER
120 JKIRFNER
120 FIERE
120 FEREH
120 FrEEHE
120 BEREIHE
120 @A %
120 AEZTE
120 E%7:Z

120 ZHFT
120 =88 th
120 #H EHE
120 FZREBE
120 ILAHH
120 LA K
120 ILARE M
120 #EHR—
120 RBHRE
157 BHRE
158 4 HHEE
159 SMEIEE
159 JLR A
159 ZEMEEE
159 ZEAXF
159 JERER
159 ILARME
159 ILAEHh
166 KHBF—
166 AATEX
168 HHREZ
168 #1 FH
168 HEHEEME
168 PFIR &
168 BAXE
168 JIFafE=
168 LEARE
168 &R &
168 PFEH
168 [RE &
168 KB
168 KEFEZ
168 &K Epfh—
181 A
181 ¥ —
181 $R5K B Fl
184 fElE H
184 BifE 5ht
184 A B

Baritto

MUTHRRR
PA=PE LN
v-7'LTC
BIRKF
A¥YYa
BIRIEMEETC
SEA'S

Love ALL
ENTIp
FTUAY
Withdraw
FIRKF
BFFTC
PAEPE N
LK
LR
WEEFATC
MLRZ
=HETE
WL SRR
TRRERED
T'upTC
TRRERE
RNB
WINNER
Rough
TEAM20S
Tarzan
Tarzan
WINNER
WINNER
R
RLUEE
FHETRR
mEHLL
T'upTC
SEA'S
FHETHRR
Love ALL
ITC

ITC
F-LB-1
NLAK =Y
KAPPA TC
=HETE
HLLTC
Tarzan
Tarzan

187 JIIHHEER F-LIETL

187 FtE s
189 Kk 18
189 FHEE
189 KEaHF
189 KB K

F-h1E'TN
%

Goosh

%
KMBE%ES

189 %2 KEF 3PLUS

189 MEEIRE
189 FAMRHE
189 THERE
189 EHEEA
189 SBHFEB

F
KAPPA TC
SEA'S
NZiITC
Rough

RAVE
56.00
53.33
53.33
48.00
46.00
45.00
45.00
43.81
42.67
42.67
42.67
41.33
41.33
40.00
38.10
38.10
38.10
36.19
30.95
30.95
30.48
30.48
30.48
30.48
30.48
30.48
30.48
30.48
30.48
30.48
30.48
30.48
30.48
30.48
30.48
30.48
30.48
30.48
30.48
30.48
30.48
30.48
30.48
30.48
30.48
30.48
30.48
30.48
30.48
30.48
30.48
30.48
30.48
30.48
30.48
30.48
30.48
28.00
27.83
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
17.14
17.14
15.24
15.24
15.24
15.24
15.24
15.24
15.24
15.24
15.24
15.24
15.24
15.24
15.24
13.33
1333
13.33

9.52
9.52
9.52
9.05
9.05
7.62
7.62
7.62
7.62
7.62
7.62
7.62
7.62
7.62
7.62

—BEFLITILR

B K4
189 kK &
189 E % i
189 R
189 BAH—
189 K2 &
189 FRAEIET
189 ¥=74-7'ZR
189 =#F AN
189 LR T
189 FF &
189 KEFEESE
189 ILAFIE
189 LA #
212 FEIRFNH
212 REEE
212 SRFEABA
212 FZE W
216 ABKRt
216 BRE—
216 FaFT5R1E
219 MMAEE
219 =#3—IF
221 FEME
221 E—&
221 AAREE
221 BKWE
221 fS1EET)
221 EEH—H
227 FHE—ER
227 TEEBEA
227 B H%IEA
227 INEEEHE
227 EMNFE—
227 SHLUEEA
227 AMHEE
227 SEAEH
227 RE =
227 1@k 2
227 JTREEER
227 &% 7XEB
239 FHRE
239 Kt
239 EARBEA
239 FithiEz—
239 EAHH—
239 /NMUERE
239 {EIHEH
239 liRFTE=
239 RE %
239 AILUE—
239 B[ FRIE
239 EF KM

=]
TERREED
Love ALL
RF
AR
F
JIZiITC
KAPPA TC
Love ALL
TupTC
BB
3PLUS
TER{RREED
TRRREED
T'upTC
ARUYO
BRHE
BRI
Tarzan
Goosh
Tarzan
2F
REAR
W&
NVAK =Y
NIAK =Y
Tarzan
2F

%

ITC
BFTC
WINNER
Tarzan

ITC
WINNER
Love ALL
V1HATC
Tarzan
Love ALL
BFFTC
V1HATC
NI =Y
T'upTC
EANEREATH
WEFATC
KAPPA TC
ZHIE
AR
Tarzan
WNIAK =Y
ITC
KAPPA TC
ZHIE

RAUb

7.62
7.62
7.62
7.62
7.62
7.62
7.62
7.62
7.62
7.62
7.62
7.62
7.62
7.14
714
7.14
7.14
57
5.71
57
3.81
3.81
2.86
2.86
2.86
2.86
2.86
2.86
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.90
048
0.48
0.48
0.48
048
0.48
0.48
0.48
048
0.48
048
0.48

—WEFETILR
EfI K4

g
1 HFOEH NIVAK-Y
2 BEREETF AHLTC
3ERETS MILKZE
3FLHRE ¥
5 RE+E /\MEELTC
6 #51E#F  Baritto
7TRESRE  NIAR-Y
8 —TEHF FHARLWL
9 EXKEFF NILAK-Y
10 KEFE BRERASLE
10 HIRED BIRIERSE
12 EHA® 3PLUS
12 KEEE 3PLUS
14 BALE3EE  Baritto
14 WEMEF ZHILE
14 [REEE BREREE
4R Efi BIBEERASE
18 —FEE #WILKZE
18 #ALIEF  #lLTC
18 IUEEEF KMLTC
21 ARARE BIELT (-
21 8REF 3PLUS
23 fiA & SRV 1T
23 THRE SRV 17T
BRA B FUAT
25 Al Goosh
25 Faih%E X3 Goosh
25 BTAXER B|EWTC
29 {EBEHBHE Goosh
29 ZABETF MEMRL
29 =8 #  THEEEKBL
29 ILAER BAYE
33 LEEM THEHKR
34 FEEKF  ARUYO
35 BEAEM  MLTRAT
36 FEH B BELT(-A
37 R HPH F-LB-1
37 ¥EHEFNHX  ARUYO
39 RERRE ISTC
39 ILAHME SIATC
41 ZB)I[BF Tarzan
42 ffEEF  MULTC
43 REEMBTF  KREENES
43 HEES Baritto
43 AREE 77471
46 FIER#SF  Rough
47 MARZFEAE  THRERRE
47 ¥ ERRTE  THREEEKEL
49 HARDH 2%
49 FEIBEZE  3PLUS
49 HEFE X IREERE
49 RIFAE %
49 FKKF BIELT(-R
49 #)IIH%E BESTtt
49 FREFFF  Goosh
49 BAREH WINNER
49 RAFBE  NIRE-Y
49 EHHEEF Goosh
49 BpREE 2%
49 [REAX  WINNER
49 ARRNIT  KREERES
49 MEEE BREXZF
49 ZHRIDRE BRERE
65 F@ME  ARUYO
66 MEEE  NARE-Y
66 £HZFE  ARUYO
68 MMAZEIK IGREBRP
69 IEREFX Goosh
69 MHFEX 9M4UTC
69 2 HEHF Goosh
69 HiZEF "74UTC
73 HPEME  IEBRE
73 LR IHRERKE
75 BRREF  Tarzan
76 AMRAHEF ITC
76 MAEF dES
76 fO#L#F  ARUYO
76 BEXF ITC
76 #JIIEXE  ITC
76 Z#AW  Tarzan
76 % HF ITC
84 {£ 2 K& 7E Rough
85 NEHMA%E 5—3AT
85 K#f54  Rough
85 {£{HEF ITC
85 REEF F-LB1
85 FUFME ITC
85 BHFWY S5—AF
85 JKA&E Rough
85 XEFIFE  F-LB-1
93 $EAFRIDM Tarzan
93 FMEX F-LILTN
93 FEFIH  Rough
93 FEHWMR  F-LIETN
93 =4/FEF Rough

RAVE

672.00
601.21
446.06
446.06
368.48
332.80
320.00
271.52
213.33
166.40
166.40
155.15
155.15
140.80
140.80
140.80
140.80
135.76
135.76
135.76
96.97
96.97
92.12
9212
77.58
71.58
77.58
71.58
58.18
58.18
58.18
58.18
52.12
49.00
48.48
43.64
33.94
33.94
29.09
29.09
24.75
2425
2424
2424
2424
23.03
21.82
21.82
19.39
19.39
19.39
19.39
19.39
19.39
19.39
19.39
19.39
19.39
19.39
19.39
19.39
19.39
19.39
15.76
14.55
14.55
1333
7.27
7.27
727
1.27
6.06
6.06
5.76
4.85
4.85
4.85
4.85
4.85
4.85
4.85
3.64
1.21
1.21
1.21
1.21
1.21
1.21
1.21
1.21
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30



